## Twin States Modern Quilt Guild Membership Form Membership runs from January 1 to December 31, 2024

This membership form must be filled out ANNUALLY to update information. The membership fee grants you membership in the National Modern Quilt Guild. For information, contact <u>tsmodernquiltguild@gmail.com</u> or go to our website: <u>www.twinstatesmqg.org</u>.

A 501c3 organization	Dues: \$50 for 2024. Make check payable to: Twin States Modern Quilt Guild		
	You are encouraged to pay by check.	Mail Form and Check to:	
	Membership form and payment can be	Lynn Meyer, Treasurer	
	handed in at the monthly meeting or mailed.	PO Box 811	
		Westminster, VT 05158	

A membership card is available for download at <u>www.themodernquiltguild.com</u>. As a member of the National Modern Quilt Guild, you have access to a variety of information, patterns, webinars, videos and more on their site.

Please Print Clearly:				
Name:				
Street:				
City:	State:	Zip: _		
Phone #:		Home, Cell	or Other)	
Email address:				
Instagram handle: @				
Permission to share contact information with other	members: Yes	No		
Do you want to receive email reminders and other	quilt related news?	Yes	No	
May we post pictures of Guild events on social me	edia that include you	ır image? Y	es	No

Connect with us on social media. We can be found on Facebook and Instagram as TSMQG.

LET US KNOW! You are welcome to use the back of this form if the space below is not sufficient.

A quilting skill or technique I have that I would be willing to demonstrate at a guild meeting or to a group of quilters is:

How did you hear about us?

What workshops, programs, teachers or techniques would you like to see presented at the guild?

What activities would you like to see developed in our guild?

For Treasurer's Use Only							
Date Paid:	Amt Paid:	Check #:	Welcome	Email Sent:			
Board Email Sent:	:	MQG Setup:	Add to Guild Roster:	Card:			